P00 0000 53928

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	- #1)
(Cir	y otate zipit none	5 #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		. — _ · _
	Office Use On	lv



07/19/21--01010--007 **35.00

R : VM 11 AUG 05 2021

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

ProIRB Plus, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P00000053928

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Daniel Scoledge

(Name of Person)

ProTRB Plus, Inc.

(Name of Firm/Company)

247 Lakewood Dr.

(Address)

Jackson, TN 38305

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Daniel Scoledge
 at (731)
 421-4622

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

. . . .

٠

Theresa S.MacLean	Direct	or / CEO	
la		(Title)	
ProIRB Plus, Inc.			
(Na	me of Corporation)		
P00000053928	a corporation organized under t	he laws of the State of	
(Document Number, if known)			
Florida			

Thursa S. Mac Lian (Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

..-

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314